
 
2024 Events 
 

Sunday 18th Feb  Dressage at Broads EC 
Sunday 17th March  Dressage at Broads EC 
Sunday 14th April  Show Jumping at Broads EC 
Sunday 5th May  Pick & Mix, choose Show Jumping, Dressage or Cross Country, or 2 disciplines or all 3 
  Heights 50cm, 60cm, 70cm and 80cm 
  at Geldeston Hall 
Saturday 11th May Dressage at Geldeston Hall, Rubber arena 
Friday 17th May  now 
   Friday 10th May Evening Show Jumping at Geldeston Hall, 6pm to 8pm 
Saturday 8th June Dressage at Geldeston Hall, Rubber arena 
Sunday 23rd June Area 14 SJ & Style Qualifier 
Saturday 13th July Dressage at Geldeston Hall, Rubber arena 
Saturday 10th August  Dressage at Geldeston Hall, Rubber arena 
Sunday 22nd Sept  Eventer Challenge with Show Jumping 
Saturday 28th Sept  Dressage at Geldeston Hall, Rubber arena 
 

 
 
 
 
 


